

## **Black Women 4 Positive Change**

**1220 L. Street, NW Washington, DC 20005** http://www.blackwomenforpositivechange.org

<BkWomen4PosChange@gmail.com>
"A National Civic Network"



## **2024 GENERAL MEMBERSHIP FORM**

Name:			
Address		City	State/Zip
Profession, Job Tit	le, Business		
Email Address:		Telephone	
Good Brother	Faith Leader	Elected Official	GenZ Youth
Area of Interest: Mi	ddle/Working Class	Preservation Task Force	e:
Week of Positive C	hange, Non-Violence	e and Opportunities Tas	k Force
General Membersh	ip is \$100.00. Option	s for BW4PC Lifetime M	lembership and Elizabeth
Keckley Sustainer	Memberships are lis	ted below.	
	п	LIES/DONATIONS	

## **DUES/DONATIONS**

	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Total</u>
2024 Active Membership Dues/Donation	\$ 100.00	
Positive Change Life Member: Payable by Installments \$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	
Organizational Partnership	\$1,000.00	
Charter Member—before 2014	\$ 50.00	
GenZ Membership (Under 25 years)	\$ 25.00	
TOTAL:		

Mail checks to: Black Women for Positive Change, 1220 L. Street, NW, # 100-181, Washington, DC 20005. Enclose separate form for each member. Forms can be Faxed to: 202-403-3743.

\*\*To pay by Paypal go to: https://blackwomenforpositivechange.org/donate/

Tax Deductible Donations can be made to Positive Change Foundation, 1220 L. Street, NW, # 100-181, Washington, D.C. 20005. Donate to Positive Change Foundation at: www.blackwomenforpositivechange.org